Landesliga Herren - gesamt
Abschlusstabelle

Platz:

0 ~NOoOGhA WN=

Team:

BC Schwerin 111

BC Pinschoner Rostock |
1. Stralsunder BC Il

HCC BC Rostock Il

ABC Rostock Strikers |
Schweriner BV Il
Schweriner BV I

BC Pinschoner Rostock Il

Punkte:
93
80
73
69
55
44
24
22

Landesliga Herren - 5. Spieltag

16.02.2019

Platz:

0 ~NOoOGhA WN-

Team:

ABC Rostock Strikers |
HCC BC Rostock Il

BC Pinschoner Rostock |
1. Stralsunder BC Il

BC Schwerin 11I
Schweriner BV llI

BC Pinschoner Rostock Il
Schweriner BV I

Schwerin - Gorries

Leitung: Schweriner BV 2

Punkte:
18

17

14

14

13

1

4

1

Spiel + Bonus

58
46
44
43
33
28
16
12

+

+ o+ + + o+ o+ o+

Spiel +

12
10

10

o N

+ o+ + + 4+ + o+ o+

35
34
29
26
22
16

8
10

Bonus

= N W o b oo~

Pins:
25.992
25.349
24.909
24.480
24.124
23.402
22.953
22.713

Pins:
4.926
4,928
4.976
4.833
4.866
4.664
4.425
3.990

Spiele:
140
140
140
140
140
135
140
140

Spiele:
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
23

Schnitt:
185,66
181,06
177,92
174,86
172,31
173,35
163,95
162,24

Schnitt:
175,93
176,00
177,71
172,61
173,79
166,57
158,04
173,48



Landesliga Herren - 5. Spieltag

16.02.2019 Schwerin - Gorries

1 ABC Rostock Strikers | (ABC)

w

Name

Koélzow, Robert
Berger, Thorsten
Dieterich, Maik
Messner, Andreas
Fréhlich, Rainer

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 6
Punkte Spiele: 12

Punkte: 18

HCC BC Rostock Il (HCC)
Name

Patzelt, Klaus

Wulff, Helmut

Sandhoff, Rainer
Wetuschat, Frank
Neureuter, Peter

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 7
Punkte Spiele: 10

Pins /Sp.
1124/ 6
1305/ 7
890/ 5
1.007/ 6
600/ 4

4.926/ 28

Pins /Sp.
1390/ 7
710/ 4
1229/ 7
511/ 3
1.088/ 7

4.928/ 28

Punkte: 17
BC Pinschoner Rostock | (Pin1)

Name Pins /Sp.
Gickel, Ralf 1358/ 7
Kroplien, Jannis 13141 7
Radloff, Holger 1174 1 7
Diedrich, Bernd 1130/ 7
Team: 4,976/ 28

Punkte Bonus: 8

Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 14

4 1. Stralsunder BC Il (HST)

Name Pins /Sp.
Sinkwitz, Dennis 1.082/ 6
Zolondek, Christian 889/ 5
Wasow, Sven 12121 7
Prakel, Bodo 1.024/ 6
Haase, Stephan 626/ 4
Team: 4,833/ 28

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 14

Schnitt HI
187,33 202
186,43 205
178,00 210
167,83 197
150,00 202
175,93 781

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
198,57 220
177,50 212
175,57 208
170,33 187
155,43 178
176,00 780

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
194,00 225
187,71 206
167,71 188
161,43 185
177,71 734

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
180,33 202
177,80 215
173,14 189
170,67 190
156,50 191
172,61 729

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel:

1

189
173
132
146

0

640

BCSN

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

769
0

1

200
212
190

178
780
Pin1
733

1

225
189
134
185

733

HCC
780

1
195

2

182
179

153

610

Pin2
588

214
177
208

128
727

SBV3
688

213
199
147
175

734

SBV2
699

177
174
188
190

729

BCSN
699

2

3

202
188
163
182

735

Pin1
709

190
161
162

155
668

BCSN
659

213
164
174
158

709

ABC
735

4

155
205

192
202

754

HST
669

170
160
161

158
649

SBV2
593

200
185
167
145

697

SBV3
720

5

180
185
137
160

662

SBV3
656

193
0
190

187
159

729
Pin2
571

170
181
177
165

693

HST
646

6

197
205
200

142
744

HCC
724

220

152
178
174

724

ABC
744

177
206
187
163

733
Pin2
653

202

159
159
191

711

SBV2
539

2

7

199
175
210
197

781

SBV2
547

203
0
166

146
136

651

HST
658

160
190
188
139

677

BCSN
718

161

189
153
155

658

HCC
651

2



5

~

BC Schwerin lll (BCSN)
Name

Seemann, Mario
Erdmann, Ralf
Aster, Alexander
Rauth, Thomas
Seidel, Tobias
Poblenz, Uwe

Team:
Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 13

Schweriner BV Il (SBV3)
Name

Evert, Alexander
Berndt, Andreas
Schmidt, Sebastian
Haberer, Reno

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 11

Pins /Sp.
1.335/
1.046 /
1.027 /
659 /
644 /
155 /

4.866 / 28

AR O

Pins /Sp.

1192/ 7
1192/ 7
11541 7
1126/ 7

4.664 / 28

BC Pinschoner Rostock Il (Pin2)

Name

Franke, Norbert
Pedde, Harald
Kitzerow, Mathias
Schoénherr, Maik

Team:
Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 4

Schweriner BV Il (SBV2)
Name

Schuch, Daniel
Schubert, Thomas
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Reder, Fabian

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 1
Punkte Spiele: 0

Punkte: 1

Pins /Sp.
1196/ 7
1.090/ 7
1.087/ 7
1.0562/ 7

4.425/ 28

Pins /Sp.

1343/ 7
12157 7
1161/ 7

2711/ 2

3.990/ 23

Schnitt HI
190,71 224
174,33 201
171,17 190
164,75 182
161,00 180
155,00 155
173,79 769

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
170,29 202
170,29 204
164,86 190
160,86 190
166,57 720

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
170,86 204
155,71 203
155,29 183
150,29 179
158,04 673

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:

Schnitt HI
191,86 248
173,57 191
165,86 199
135,50 163
173,48 699

gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:

Punkte Spiel:

Spiel: 1
224
180
190
175
0
0

769

ABC
640

Spiel: 1
170
134
178
100

582

SBV2
525

Spiel: 1
204
157
153
154

668

HST
693

Spiel: 1
169
176
180
0

525

SBV3
582

0

2

158
201
190
150

699

HST
729

178
177
143
190

688

HCC
727

163
150
133
142

588

ABC
610

2

205
180
151
163

699

Pin1
734

0

3

194
178
152

135

659

HCC
668

167
177
147
189

680

HST
727

174
160
183
148

665

SBV2
651

185
187
171
108

651

Pin2
665

0

4

220
198
158

180

756

Pin2
673

202
161
190
167

720
Pin1
697

185
152
157
179

673

BCSN
756

248
146
199

593

HCC
649

0

5

155
135
152
182

624

SBV2
436

157
160
161
178

656

ABC
662

155
130
158
128

571

HCC
729

151
148
137

436

BCSN
624

0

6

183
154

152
152

641

SBV3
660

166
179
177
138

660

BCSN
641

155
203
152
143

653

Pin1
733

164
187
188

539

HST
711

0

7
201

185

177
155

718
Pin1
677

152
204
158
164

678
Pin2
607

160
138
151
158

607

SBV3
678

221
191
135

547

ABC
781

0



Landesliga Herren

Platz

O©CoONOOORWN -

Name

Janssen, Andrew
Linde, René
Rauth, Thomas
Kroplien, Jannis
Hagen, Matthias
Gickel, Ralf
Hentschel, Kevin
Schuch, Daniel
Seemann, Mario
Zolondek, Christian
Beise, Jorg
Poblenz, Uwe
Berger, Thorsten
Patzelt, Klaus
Radloff, Holger
Neureuter, Jorg
Sinkwitz, Dennis
Messner, Andreas
Aster, Alexander
Wasow, Sven
Reinke, Christian
Haase, Stephan
Prékel, Bodo
Wetuschat, Frank
Schubert, Thomas
Diedrich, Bernd
Dieterich, Maik
Wulff, Helmut
Baumann, Marcel
Sandhoff, Rainer
Franke, Norbert
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Kolzow, Robert
Meier, Mario
Berndt, Andreas
Berg, Christian
Schmidt, Sebastian
Haberer, Reno
Kluth, Dierk
Erdmann, Ralf
Kitzerow, Mathias
Evert, Alexander
Priesemann, Helmut
Sevecke, Paul
Seidel, Tobias
Flemming, Max
Pedde, Harald
Hagemeister, Benjamin
Giese, Thomas
Schoénherr, Maik
Hollberg, Steffen
Neureuter, Peter
Fischer, Benjamin
Hein, Jorg
Frohlich, Rainer
Reder, Fabian

Pins
695
5.374
4.601
6.678
1.142
6.656
2.655
6.609
5.230
5.961

Spiele
3

25

24

35

Schnitt
231,67
214,96
191,71
190,80
190,33
190,17
189,64
188,83
186,79
186,28
184,24
181,60
180,67
179,86
176,54
176,18
175,97
175,88
175,75
174,84
173,88
173,56
173,14
170,33
170,23
169,71
169,68
169,25
169,00
168,40
168,30
167,83
167,82
166,20
166,09
165,14
165,00
163,38
163,25
163,19
163,00
162,25
162,18
161,00
161,00
160,39
158,93
157,17
157,14
157,04
156,80
155,43
153,67
152,86
150,00
135,50

Hi-Game
257

261
253
218
231
234
248
266
235
246
222
232
220
215
238
220
257
200
204
207
222
206
187
235
223
232
212
197
212
204
225
209
187
207
213
224
199
183
201
213
202
201
182
180
206
203
193
172
191
215
178
181
211
202
163

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Club / Verein

HCC BC Rostock

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC

HCC BC Rostock

BC Schwerin

ABC Rostock Strikers
HCC BC Rostock

BC Pinschoner Rostock
HCC BC Rostock

1. Stralsunder BC

ABC Rostock Strikers
BC Schwerin

1. Stralsunder BC

1. Stralsunder BC

1. Stralsunder BC

1. Stralsunder BC

HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV

BC Pinschoner Rostock
ABC Rostock Strikers
HCC BC Rostock

ABC Rostock Strikers
HCC BC Rostock

BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV

ABC Rostock Strikers
ABC Rostock Strikers
Schweriner BV

BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin

BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV

HCC BC Rostock

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Pinschoner Rostock
HCC BC Rostock

ABC Rostock Strikers
Schweriner BV

ABC Rostock Strikers
Schweriner BV

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



Landesliga Herren - 5. Spieltag

16.02.2019

Platz Name

Patzelt, Klaus
Gickel, Ralf
Schuch, Daniel
Seemann, Mario
Kroplien, Jannis
Kolzow, Robert
Berger, Thorsten
Sinkwitz, Dennis
Dieterich, Maik
Zolondek, Christian
Wulff, Helmut
Sandhoff, Rainer
Erdmann, Ralf
Schubert, Thomas
Wasow, Sven
Aster, Alexander
Franke, Norbert
Préakel, Bodo
Wetuschat, Frank
Evert, Alexander
Berndt, Andreas
Messner, Andreas
Radloff, Holger
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Schmidt, Sebastian
Rauth, Thomas
Diedrich, Bernd
Seidel, Tobias
Haberer, Reno
Haase, Stephan
Pedde, Harald
Neureuter, Peter
Kitzerow, Mathias
Poblenz, Uwe
Schoénherr, Maik
Frohlich, Rainer
Reder, Fabian

Schwerin - Gorries

Pins
1.390
1.358
1.343
1.335
1.314
1.124
1.305
1.082
890
889
710
1.229
1.046
1.215
1.212
1.027
1.196
1.024
511
1.192
1.192
1.007
1.174
1.161
1.154
659
1.130
644
1.126
626
1.090
1.088
1.087
155
1.052
600
271

Spiele
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Schnitt
198,57
194,00
191,86
190,71
187,71
187,33
186,43
180,33
178,00
177,80
177,50
175,57
174,33
173,57
173,14
171,17
170,86
170,67
170,33
170,29
170,29
167,83
167,71
165,86
164,86
164,75
161,43
161,00
160,86
156,50
155,71
155,43
155,29
155,00
150,29
150,00
135,50

Hi-Game
220
225
248
224
206
202
205
202
210
215
212
208
201
191
189
190
204
190
187
202
204
197
188

190
182
185
180
190
191
203
178

155
179
202
163

Club / Verein

HCC BC Rostock

BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

BC Pinschoner Rostock
ABC Rostock Strikers
ABC Rostock Strikers
1. Stralsunder BC

ABC Rostock Strikers
1. Stralsunder BC

HCC BC Rostock

HCC BC Rostock

BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Schwerin

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1. Stralsunder BC

HCC BC Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

ABC Rostock Strikers
BC Pinschoner Rostock
Schweriner BV
Schweriner BV

BC Schwerin

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Schwerin
Schweriner BV

1. Stralsunder BC

BC Pinschoner Rostock
HCC BC Rostock

BC Pinschoner Rostock
BC Schwerin

BC Pinschoner Rostock
ABC Rostock Strikers
Schweriner BV

Einzelauswertung

Land
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP
MVP



